Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1. $97.00 ¢
$100.00
2. $68.95
3. $82.20
4, $12.80
5. $46.20

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $97.00 $3.00

2. $68.95 $31.05

3. $82.20 . $17.80
$100.00

4. $12.80 $87.20
$100.00

5. $46.20 $53.80

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1. $14.75 £ ¢
$100.00
2. $11.10
3. $78.70
4, $51.10
5. $75.35

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $14.75
2. $11.10
3. $78.70
4. $51.10
5. $75.35

Amount Paid Change Required

$85.25

$88.90

$21.30

$48.90

$24.65

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $48.05
$100.00
2. $35.50
3. $63.90
4. $60.55
5. $4.90

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $48.05 $51.95

2. $35.50 $64.50

3. $63.90 . $36.10
$100.00

4. $60.55 $39.45
$100.00

5. $4.90 $95.10

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $87.25
$100.00
2. $28.70
3. $54.10
4. $1.25
5. $66.10

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $87.25
2. $28.70
3. $54.10
4. $1.25

5. $66.10

Amount Paid Change Required

$12.75

$71.30

$45.90

$98.75

$33.90

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1 $27.25 £ ¢
$100.00
2. $95.45
3. $36.45
4, $90.40
5. $45.65

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $27.25 $72.75

2. $95.45 $4.55

3. $36.45 ‘ $63.55
$100.00

4. $90.40 $9.60
$100.00

5. $45.65 $54.35

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1. $38.20 ¢
$100.00
2. $65.30
3. $59.10
4, $93.60
5. $43.95

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $38.20 $61.80

2. $65.30 $34.70

3. $59.10 . $40.90
$100.00

4. $93.60 $6.40
$100.00

5. $43.95 $56.05

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $80.15
$100.00
2. $9.05
3. $71.30
4. $78.00
5. $6.30

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $80.15 $19.85

2. $9.05 $90.95

3. $71.30 . $28.70
$100.00

4. $78.00 $22.00
$100.00

5. $6.30 $93.70

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $18.05
$100.00
2. $89.25
3. $56.25
4. $52.25
5. $2.10

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $18.05 $81.95

2. $89.25 $10.75

3. $56.25 ‘ $43.75
$100.00

4. $52.25 $47.75
$100.00

5. $2.10 $97.90

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1 $32.20 ¢
$100.00
2. $23.55
3. $41.40
4, $73.95
5. $99.55

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $32.20 $67.80

2. $23.55 $76.45

3. $41.40 . $58.60
$100.00

4. $73.95 $26.05
$100.00

5. $99.55 $0.45

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1. $31.45 ¢
$100.00
2. $85.15
3. $25.10
4, $16.10
5. $20.40

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $31.45
2. $85.15
3. $25.10
4. $16.10
5. $20.40

Amount Paid Change Required

$68.55

$14.85

$74.90

$83.90

$79.60

Images used according to Reserve Bank of Australia conditions.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


