Making Change (A) Date: Name: Score: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid 1. \$97.00 \$100.00 \$68.95 2. \$100.00 3. \$82.20 \$100.00

4. \$12.80

100 Lightner AUSTRALIA

\$100.00

5. \$46.20



\$100.00

Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$97.00	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$3.00
2.	\$68.95	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$31.05
3.	\$82.20	\$100.00	\$17.80
4.	\$12.80	\$100.00	\$87.20
5.	\$46.20	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$53.80

Making Change (E	3)
Date:	Score:
ow much change is required fo	or each transaction.
Amount Paid	Change Required
160 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	
160 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	
	Date: ow much change is required for Amount Paid Amount Paid \$100.00

3. \$78.70



\$100.00

4. \$51.10



\$100.00

5. \$75.35



\$100.00

Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
1 (dillo)	Batter	Beore.

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$14.75	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$85.25
2.	\$11.10	100 \$100.00	\$88.90
3.	\$78.70	\$100.00	\$21.30
4.	\$51.10	100 \$100.00	\$48.90
5.	\$75.35	160 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$24.65

	Making Change (C	(2)	
Name: Date: Score:			
Calculate hov	w much change is required fo	or each transaction.	
Items	Amount Paid	Change Required	
.05	100 australia \$100.00		
.50	100.00 \$100.00		
.90	100 australia \$100.00		
	<u>Items</u> .05	Calculate how much change is required for the state of th	

4. \$60.55



\$100.00

5. \$4.90



\$100.00

Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$48.05	\$100.00	\$51.95
2.	\$35.50	\$100.00	\$64.50
3.	\$63.90	\$100.00	\$36.10
4.	\$60.55	\$100.00	\$39.45
5.	\$4.90	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$95.10

	Making Change (D)	
Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$87.25	100 \$100.00	
2.	\$28.70	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	
3.	\$54.10	100 \$100.00	
4.	\$1.25	\$100.00	
5.	\$66.10	100 The Alla Australia	

\$100.00

Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$87.25	\$100.00	\$12.75
2.	\$28.70	\$100.00	\$71.30
3.	\$54.10	100.00 \$100.00	\$45.90
4.	\$1.25	\$100.00	\$98.75
5.	\$66.10	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$33.90

		Making Change (H	Ε)
Name:		Date:	Score:
C	alculate how n	nuch change is required fo	or each transaction.
Cost of It	ems	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$27.2	5	100.00 \$100.00	
2. \$95.4.	5	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	
3. \$36.4	5	100 \$100.00	
4. \$90.4	0	100 \$100.00	

5. \$45.65



\$100.00

Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$27.25	100.00 \$100.00	\$72.75
2.	\$95.45	100 \$100.00	\$4.55
3.	\$36.45	\$100.00	\$63.55
4.	\$90.40	\$100.00	\$9.60
5.	\$45.65	\$100.00	\$54.35

Making Change (F) Date: Name: Score: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$38.20 1. \$100.00 \$65.30 2. \$100.00 3. \$59.10 \$100.00 \$93.60 4.



\$100.00

\$43.95 5.



\$100.00

Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

C	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$38.20	100 \$100.00	\$61.80
2.	\$65.30	100 \$100.00	\$34.70
3.	\$59.10	100 \$100.00	\$40.90
4.	\$93.60	\$100.00	\$6.40
5.	\$43.95	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$56.05

Date:	
	Score:
w much change is required for	or each transaction.
Amount Paid	Change Required
\$100.00	
100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	
	\$100.00

3. \$71.30 \$100.00

4. \$78.00 \$100.00

5. \$6.30 \$100.00

Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Co	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$80.15	\$100.00	\$19.85
2.	\$9.05	\$100.00	\$90.95
3.	\$71.30	\$100.00	\$28.70
4.	\$78.00	\$100.00	\$22.00
5.	\$6.30	160 160 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$93.70

Making Change (H)			
Date:	Score:		
ow much change is required for	or each transaction.		
Amount Paid	Change Required		
100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00			
160			
	Date: Ow much change is required for the second se		

3. \$56.25

100

\$100.00

4. \$52.25

160

\$100.00

5. \$2.10

160 Left tame Australia

\$100.00

Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$18.05	\$100.00	\$81.95
2.	\$89.25	\$100.00	\$10.75
3.	\$56.25	\$100.00	\$43.75
4.	\$52.25	\$100.00	\$47.75
5.	\$2.10	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$97.90

	Making Change (I)			
Nam	Name: Date: Score:			
	Calculate ho	w much change is required fo	r each transaction.	
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required	
1.	\$32.20	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00		
2.	\$23.55	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00		
3.	\$41.40	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00		
4.	\$73.95	100 **STRALIA* \$100.00		

5. \$99.55



\$100.00

Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$32.20	160 244 June	\$67.80
2.	\$23.55	\$100.00	\$76.45
3.	\$41.40	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$58.60
4.	\$73.95	\$100.00	\$26.05
5.	\$99.55	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$0.45

	Making Change (J)				
Name	·	Date:	Score:		
	Calculate ho	w much change is required fo	or each transaction.		
<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required		
1.	\$31.45	100.00 \$100.00			
2.	\$85.15	100 australia \$100.00			
3.	\$25.10	160 AUSTRALIA \$100.00			
4.	\$16.10	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00			

5. \$20.40



\$100.00

Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$31.45	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$68.55
2.	\$85.15	100 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$14.85
3.	\$25.10	100 \$100.00	\$74.90
4.	\$16.10	160 ************************************	\$83.90
5.	\$20.40	160 AUSTRALIA \$100.00	\$79.60